(o)}
S
£
(C
-
o
o
e
(a1

Psych Pharm Techs

The Patient Centred Role of Pharmacy

17th November 2023

09:30—16:30

Arden Hotel
Coventry Rd
Solihull
B92 OEH

 CMAP

9.30am

10 am

10.30am

11.15am

11.45am

12.30pm

1.30pm

2pm

2.45pm

3.15pm

3.45pm

4dpm

Coffee

Welcome and Introductions
Ciara Hallows and Louise Revell

Clinical Prioritisation Devon Partnership Trust
Jennifer Whitefoot and Gabrielle Straw

Coffee and networking

Innovation Puts the Skills of Pharmacy
Technicians at the Forefront of Delivering Opioid
Substitute Therapy (OST)

Karen Shepherd and Rosie Wild

Lunch

Credentialing with the CMHP—The Experience
of the First Pharmacy Technician
Katherine Watkinson

The role of Pharmacy Technicians Within
Community Mental Health Teams and the
Importance of Physical Health Monitoring
Jane Astley and Amanda Chadwick

Coffee, networking and meet the council

Posters: Showcasing your Work
Ciara Hallows and Louise Revell

Plenary

Close



