Psych Pharm Techs

The Patient Centred Role of Pharmacy Technicians-

Inspirational working practice in mental health

17th November 2023

09:30-16:30

Arden Hotel

Coventry Rd Solihull B92 0EH



9.30am	Coffee
10 am	Welcome and Introductions Ciara Hallows and Louise Revell
10.30am	Clinical Prioritisation Devon Partnership Trust Jennifer Whitefoot and Gabrielle Straw
11.15am	Coffee and networking
11.45am	Innovation Puts the Skills of Pharmacy Technicians at the Forefront of Delivering Opioid Substitute Therapy (OST) Karen Shepherd and Rosie Wild
12.30pm	Lunch
1.30pm	Credentialing with the CMHP—The Experience of the First Pharmacy Technician Katherine Watkinson
2pm	The role of Pharmacy Technicians Within Community Mental Health Teams and the Importance of Physical Health Monitoring Jane Astley and Amanda Chadwick
2.45pm	Coffee, networking and meet the council
3.15pm	Posters: Showcasing your Work Ciara Hallows and Louise Revell
3.45pm	Plenary
4pm	Close